. Cobbelsdorf

Teilnehmerubersicht

Teilnehmer

Austen, Lisa
GER

Baier, Annika
GER

Baumann, Mia-Sophie
GER

Berek, Silvana
GER

Bischoff, Alexandra
GER

Block, Mia Jolin
GER

Brocke, Kevin von
GER

Bohme, Melanie
GER

Béhme, Mika

Boéttcher, Lucy Joeline
GER

Degenhardt, Jolina
GER

Derenthal, Hartwig
GER

Dietrich, Laura-Friederike

GER

Dressler, Lisa
GER

Pferde

9

115

17
18
19

125

57

36
37

173
174
101
102
175
103
106
176
107
108

135
136

136

73

58

129

130

131

63
64

93

Startplatzreservierungen

Gepsina 15:1,21:1
Finja 204 4:1
Desy 58 4:2,6:2,22:2

Quantano 16

Bibi 72

Corabella SB 12:1,13:1

Kissberry Joy 8:1

Chili Lily 17:2,20:2

Maja P 3

Bona 29 9:1,10:1,11:2,12:1,13:1,15: 2

Call me Claus 3
Catalina 61
Celina N
Cherry Lady 27

Ciara 103

David N

Desteny Girl

Gracia BS

Kintaro N

Quintus S 4 11:1,14:1,16:1,18:1,22:1

Spirit 392

Spirit 392 1:1

Nashville THC 12:1,14:1,16:1,18:1

Sarino 27 14: 1

Callisto 39 9:1,11:1,12:2,15:1,16:1, 19:
. 2,21:2

Cellestin

Costa Rica 64

Capri 123 17:2,20:2

Chevalier Charles

Copin's Girl 11:1,14:1



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

Drhimeur, Noriya 2 Flash 296 4:1,5:1
GER
Eff, Antonia 21 Malteser 48 17:1
GER
Fengler, Anne 13 Ballerina P 2:1,4:1,5:1
GER
14 Flow Jack
Fries, Lena 44 Alessa 56 4:1,6:1
GER
Frohnhéfer, Pia 90 Bon Amour 2 4:1,6:1
GER
91 Let's Dance 86
Grabe, Li”y 24 Fiona 604 4:1,5:1,6:1,7:1
GER
Gronewold, Astrid 126 Denver 198 5:1
GER
91 Let's Dance 86
127 Nirvana 63
Grindling, Nadine 3 Fine Cera 9 2:1,4:1,5:1,7:1
GER )
4 La Vita 43
Gunther, Caroline 178 Checker 77 4:1
GER
Hahn, Lisa-Marie 30 Brennabor Livonian 5:1,7:1,8:1
GER
Hansche, Peter 53 Landitas 11:1,12:1
GER
54 Link 6
Harrlandt, Gina 82 Solero 75 8:1
GER
Hechtner, Hardi 95 Captain Morgan 48 11:3,18:3,14:2,16:2
GER
137 Dete
138 Harry 237
97 Jim Knopf 142
98 Leo 633
99 Levita 28
139 Singclaire
Hechtner, Luise 94 Calista 71 9:1,10:1,11:1,12: 2,15: 2, 18:
GER . 1,19:2,21:1
95 Captain Morgan 48
137 Dete
97 Jim Knopf 142
98 Leo 633
99 Levita 28
Hechtner, Michael 94 Calista 71 9:1,10:1,11:1,12: 1, 13: 1, 15:
GER . 1,18:2,21:1
95 Captain Morgan 48

96 Caribic 20



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

97 Jim Knopf 142

98 Leo 633

99 Levita 28

100 Milano 292
Helllg, Ina 12 Djadore W 4:1,5:1
GER
Heine, Lea Sophie 27 Felix 1:1
GER
Henkel, André 55 Christiano 21 10:1,12:1,13:1,15:1,18: 1, 19:
GER ) 1,21:1

56 Great again 2

179 Bubi
Henkel, Nils 179 Bubi 11
Hesche, Emma 140 Casar H 9:1,11:1,14: 1
GER

141 Lightning 126
Hoffie, Sara 128 Cento's Boy 11:1,14:1,16:1,18: 1
GER
Hoffmann, Alina 78 Curtis 59 4:1,6:1,17:1,20:1
GER
Horchler, Susanne 182 Chippendale 22 16:1,18:1,19:1
AUT
Horstmann, Ceylan 83 Gran Chico 5 17:1,20:1
GER
Héllein, Maxi Juliane 28 Calea 26 11:1,13:1
GER
Jabs, Alexa Hanni 21 Malteser 48 17:1,20:1
GER

8 Stuart L

22 Valentino van de

Heffinck

Jabs, Mia Sophie 21 Malteser 48 1:1
GER

22 Valentino van de

Heffinck

Jentsch, Jonas 122 Usus 10 22:1
GER
Jeremias, Victoria 158 Carino 688 11:1,13:1,16:1
GER
JOSt, Mia 33 Ursina 8 18: 1, 19: 1
GER
Kantwerk, Sandra 38 Casandro 29 9:2,11: 2
GER

39 Casparo 30
Krohn, Britta 75 Brennabor Lightning ~ 7:1,8:2
GER Gold

76 Dark Fey



Teilnehmer

Kwiatkowski, Alina
GER

Kélling, Kate Sina
GER

Kéllner, Janine
GER

Lang, Amber Sophie
GER

Lang, Mariane Charlott
GER

Leeitensstorfer, Mia

Lehmann, Irina
GER

Lehmann, Linda Katharina

GER

Lehmann, Lorea-Odette
GER

Leitensstorfer, Mia

Lésche, Tilo

GER

Loéser, Emilia

Mankiewicz, Rainer
GER

Mende, Kira

Mende, Maria
GER

Mende, Paula

Mobius, Carolin
GER

Mobius, Claudia
GER

Pferde
77

65
66

29

80
81

62

61

74

20

50
51

58

85

186

109

110

111
112

113
114

69

68
69

69

15
16

86

Don't be blue

Camira Sun

Charly 1711

Calexia

Bela 24
Elenka 2

Gretel 98

Grain de Malberaux

TS Lazzaro

Chantal 288

Capricado

Chatham

Sarino 27

Zinero

Mille

Chamoy Blue PS

Cisco v't Boekweit

Crazy Sunshine D

Diamand De Zacharie
PS

Diatoon Blue PS
Karlina D

Salinger

Franz Ferdinand W

Salinger

Salinger

Chupito S

Larcando

Charly 1561

Startplatzreservierungen

11:1,12:1,14:1,16:1,18:1, 19:
1

11:1,12:1,19:1

16:1,19:1

17:1,20:1

22:1

17:1,20:1

13:1,15:1

9:2,10:2,12:2,13:1,15: 2

11:1,12:1

16:1,18:1



Teilnehmer
Molimann, Julia

GER

Muller, Andy
GER

Mdller, Nicole
GER

NaB, Jacqueline
GER

NafB, Zoe
GER

Nebe, Anneliese
GER

Neumann, Kim
GER

Nitschke, Christian
GER

Nitschke, Lina Barbara

GER

Noé, Emilia Cathrine

GER

Pétzsch, Antje
GER

P6tzsch, Stephan
GER

Quandt, Feline
GER

Reichert, Elias
GER

Richter, Simon
GER

Rindelhardt, Emma

GER

Schaue, Ann-Christin

GER
Schaue, Jenson
Schiller, Natalie
GER

Schmidt, Annika
GER

Pferde

84

59

72

10

10

101

102

103

104

105

106

107
108

71

180

177

134

183

40

123
124

121
122

43

43

181

117

Kingtime

Cobold K

Daisy 1016

Dexter 212

Dexter 212

Catalina 61

Celina N

Ciara 103

Cleopatra N 3

Con Cassina N

David N

Gracia BS

Kintaro N

Shelby 27

Bobby Benzin F

Mountain Pepper

Amperico SB

Danville 7

Hardy 50

Josie 129

Coca Cola )

Moni 310

Vincent 184
Usus 10

Cardozo 2

Cardozo 2

Contess 65

Balu 521

Startplatzreservierungen

7:1
11:1,12:1
3:1

5:1
6:1,22:1

9:1,11:2,12:1,14:3,15:1

16:1,18:1

11:1,14:1,17:1,20:1

5:1,7:1,8:1

15:1,19:1,21:1

14:1,17:1,20:1,22:1

9:1,11:2,12:2,18:2,19: 2

5:1,6:1

11:1,14:1,16:1

16:1,18:1

17:2,20:2



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

118 Canterbury S
119 Monzero
120 Orania
Schulz, Leonie-Fiona 87 Birte 22 11:1,12:2,15:1,18:2,19: 2
GER
88 Caprice 558
89 Jody Rect
Schulze, Maria 132 L.A. 24 11:2,12:2,16:2,19: 2
GER
133 Quimonda
Schumann, Sandra 79 Cassita 21 11:1,14:1
GER
Seifert, Bruno 184 Orchidee 1:1
Seifert, Sophie 185 Rosi 1:1
Seiler, Dagmar 92 Maxima S 16:1,18:1
GER
Sprung, Alexandra 159 Amaranth AA 9:2,10:2,13:2,15:1
GER
160 Cadivista
161 Candimuck W
162 Chalabetto PS
163 Chattanooga 37
164 Chicago 211
165 Cochobambo
166 Collin Hornet
167 Diavira W
168 Diaviro W
169 lokora
170 Lassé S
171 Moreno 95
133 Quimonda
Sprung, Katrin 172 DUbener_Heide_King 5: 1, 6: 1, 7: 1, 8:1
GER
Stallenberger, Julia 45 Dalino 13 17:1,20:1
GER
Standke, Katharina 26 Fuerst Fabio 5:1
GER
Stein, Lilly 34 Diva Royal 16 4:1,6:1
GER .
35 Rilanco
Steinecke, Susann 116 Amanda 287 7:1,8:1
GER
Stiller, Alice 52 Le Fou 7 16:1,18:1
GER
Stolze, Charlotta Diana 5 Felix 2362 17:2,20:2,22:1

GER



Teilnehmer Pferde Startplatzreservierungen

6 Mary Poppins 57

7 Namika BL

8 Stuart L
Stéckmann, Dirk 67 Bibi P 17:1,20:1
GER
Sumpf, Martin 46 Cool Johnny Boy MS 11:2,14: 1
GER .

47 Elisabeth 23

48 Karibik Boy

70 Lahja B
Sumpf-Brill, Steffen 46 Cool Johnny Boy MS 11:1,14: 1
GER

a7 Elisabeth 23

48 Karibik Boy
Theer, Lina 58 Sarino 27 22:1
GER
Thiemicke, Ivonne 60 Artax 125 14:1
GER
Uiffinger, Jeanette 31 Askaria 8 12:1,19:1
GER

32 Daqueena
Uiffinger, Pius 31 Askaria 8 11:1,14:1,16:1,18:1
GER

32 Daqueena
Vollstadt, Carlotta 23 Mr. Double Diamond 3:1,4:1,6: 1
GER
Walter, Fabienne 11 Hadiya 6 4:1,5:1,6:1,17:1,20: 1
GER
Walther, Leonie 49 Lord Lewander 11: 1, 14: 1
GER
Weillleder, Melanie 41 Charly Brown 378 10:1,13:1,16:1,18:1,19: 1
GER

42 Chewbacca 25
Wricke, Maximilian 142 Calimero PS 9:3,10:3,12:2,13:2,15:2,19:
GER ) 2,21:2

143 Cannabis 12

144 Chacaija PS

145 Chamberlain PS

146 Classico's speziale W

147 Coming Century

148 Concarthago Quick PS

149 El Chapo 8

150 El Magnifico

151 Emeraldo 6

152 Emotion B 3

141 Lightning 126

153 Lordanus B

154 My Sandro Girl PS



Teilnehmer

Zieba, René
GER

Pferde
155
156
157

25

OntarioH 3
Plots Balourina

Quidam's Libero H

Olympea

Startplatzreservierungen

11:1,14:1



